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Flagler Pinnacle Classic - 2/11/2016

2/11/2016

Meet Program - Thurs

Event  1   Girls Discus Throw Varsity (28)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Father Lopez ND407 King, Zareeah1

Fernandina B ND411 Arteaga, Nicole2

Flagler Palm ND417 Joyner, Taea3

Flagler Palm ND418 Mooring, Diamond4

Flagler Palm ND175 Subtyl, Rosely5

Father Lopez ND404 Becker, Kelsey6

Trinity Cath ND228 Gossett, Chelby7

Fernandina B ND412 Conner, Emily8

Duval Charte ND243 Wierenga, Brooke9

Fernandina B ND139 Graves, Reagan10

Flagler Palm ND414 Gonzalez, Athena11

Duval Charte ND399 Simmons, Jazmyne12

Flagler Palm ND416 Jean-Baptiste, Bella13

Father Lopez ND406 Howell, Emma14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Father Lopez ND405 Ceide, Amaya1

Fleming Isla ND425 Brossia, Cheyene2

Fleming Isla ND427 Shook, Sierra3

Duval Charte ND400 Veeren, Nia4

Father Lopez ND408 Pugliese, Isabella5

Trinity Cath ND233 Poole, Julia6

Flagler Palm ND177 Thomas, Jeannett7

Trinity Cath 71-10433 Kwatkosky, Delaney8

Flagler Palm 73-08419 Smith, Szodyra'a9

Flagler Palm 77-05415 Hyatt, Grace10

Father Lopez 78-03409 Ward, Reece11

Flagler Palm 79-05.50420 Whipple, Tynisha12

Fleming Isla 86-05426 Paul, Kaitlyn13

Fleming Isla 109-06428 Watson, Valesha14

Event  2   Boys Discus Throw Varsity (31)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Fernandina B ND151 Farrell, Matthew1

Fleming Isla ND431 Thomas, Kurt2

Flagler Palm ND184 Austin, Ty-Lee3

Fernandina B ND150 Evans, Mike4

Flagler Palm ND423 Henshaw, Verneal5

Fleming Isla ND429 Loreto, Guilio6

Flagler Palm ND198 Lockridge, Tylin7

Fernandina B ND147 Bean, Walker8

Duval Charte ND402 Jennings, Terrell9

Fernandina B ND153 Silva, Kyle10

Fernandina B ND413 Gaines, Clay11

Fernandina B ND335 Giedrys, Uriah12

Fleming Isla ND430 Slack, Austin13

Duval Charte 42-00401 Hazelwood, Titus14

Duval Charte 51-11403 Moore, Robert15

Fernandina B 63-0760 Murray, Justin16

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Trinity Cath 65-00440 Osborne, Craig1

Trinity Cath 70-00439 Mazzurco, Joseph2

Trinity Cath 72-00437 Glenn, John3

Fleming Isla 79-09.50432 Torres, Jacob4

Trinity Cath 82-00350 Johns, John5

Trinity Cath 82-00438 Kwatkosky, Sam6

Trinity Cath 87-00435 Folsom, Hunter7

Trinity Cath 89-09434 Dieguez, Frank8

Fernandina B 94-05148 Dinh, Zach9

Father Lopez 95-00410 Waldhauer, Seaton10

Trinity Cath 97-06436 Gilbert, Uriah11

Flagler Palm 102-06422 Hammond, Scot12

Father Lopez 107-01255 Atkins, Ryan13

Flagler Palm 113-07421 Asencio-Tovar, Alejandro14

Flagler Palm 119-01424 Peppin, Michael15

Event  3   Girls Shot Put Varsity (29)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Duval Charte ND400 Veeren, Nia1

Fleming Isla ND427 Shook, Sierra2

Fleming Isla ND461 Degraff, Savannah3

Flagler Palm ND416 Jean-Baptiste, Bella4

Father Lopez ND407 King, Zareeah5

Father Lopez ND404 Becker, Kelsey6

Flagler Palm ND418 Mooring, Diamond7

Flagler Palm ND414 Gonzalez, Athena8

Flagler Palm ND177 Thomas, Jeannett9

Trinity Cath ND233 Poole, Julia10

Fleming Isla ND460 Craig, Azia11

Flagler Palm ND175 Subtyl, Rosely12

Father Lopez ND405 Ceide, Amaya13

Duval Charte ND399 Simmons, Jazmyne14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm ND417 Joyner, Taea1

Fernandina B ND412 Conner, Emily2

Fernandina B ND139 Graves, Reagan3

Fernandina B ND411 Arteaga, Nicole4

Trinity Cath ND228 Gossett, Chelby5

Father Lopez ND406 Howell, Emma6

Father Lopez ND408 Pugliese, Isabella7

Fleming Isla 20-07.50462 Paul, Alexus8

Trinity Cath 24-03.00433 Kwatkosky, Delaney9

Flagler Palm 25-06.00420 Whipple, Tynisha10

Father Lopez 27-05.00409 Ward, Reece11

Flagler Palm 29-01.50419 Smith, Szodyra'a12

Fleming Isla 29-03.00426 Paul, Kaitlyn13

Flagler Palm 29-05.00415 Hyatt, Grace14

Fleming Isla 30-09.50428 Watson, Valesha15
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Event  4   Boys Shot Put Varsity (33)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm ND184 Austin, Ty-Lee1

Duval Charte ND456 Brewer, Dimitri2

Flagler Palm ND198 Lockridge, Tylin3

Duval Charte ND401 Hazelwood, Titus4

Fleming Isla ND466 Watson, Vashon5

Fernandina B ND153 Silva, Kyle6

Flagler Palm ND422 Hammond, Scot7

Fernandina B ND151 Farrell, Matthew8

Fleming Isla ND463 Brennan, Andrew9

Flagler Palm ND423 Henshaw, Verneal10

Fernandina B ND413 Gaines, Clay11

Father Lopez ND133 Moceri, Andrew12

Fernandina B ND457 Brown, Matthew13

Duval Charte ND402 Jennings, Terrell14

Fernandina B ND152 Fellows, Jacob15

Duval Charte 20-03.00403 Moore, Robert16

Fernandina B 24-04.5060 Murray, Justin17

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Trinity Cath 26-00.00468 Jones, Jerry1

Fernandina B 28-01.50459 Norris, Justin2

Duval Charte 28-09.00455 Acquino, Terrance3

Trinity Cath 29-00.00437 Glenn, John4

Trinity Cath 31-00.00467 Gilmore, Josh5

Trinity Cath 32-00.00350 Johns, John6

Trinity Cath 33-00.00439 Mazzurco, Joseph7

Flagler Palm 34-03.00421 Asencio-Tovar, Alejandro8

Trinity Cath 35-00.00438 Kwatkosky, Sam9

Trinity Cath 36-02.75434 Dieguez, Frank10

Fernandina B 37-02.00458 Golding, Aaron11

Father Lopez 39-09.00410 Waldhauer, Seaton12

Trinity Cath 40-04.25436 Gilbert, Uriah13

Flagler Palm 43-00.50424 Peppin, Michael14

Fleming Isla 43-03.00465 Page, Kaiden15

Fleming Isla 48-00.00464 Broyles, John16

Event  5   Girls Long Jump Varsity (24)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Trinity Cath ND230 Litton, Lara1

Flagler Palm ND168 Parker, Shakira2

Father Lopez ND444 Harris, Mackenzie3

Father Lopez ND124 Butts, Lauren4

Fernandina B ND245 Cox, Julia5

Flagler Palm ND164 Huggins, Jaia6

Fernandina B ND247 Tanner, Annie7

Trinity Cath ND252 Smith, Christina8

Fernandina B ND145 Wilson, Trinity9

Fernandina B ND138 Foote, Erica10

Fernandina B ND246 McCormick, Taylor11

Trinity Cath ND233 Poole, Julia12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Father Lopez ND300 Yurkievicz, Zosia1

Fernandina B ND142 Mitchell, Kaylan2

Trinity Cath ND232 Poole, Carolina3

Trinity Cath 12-06.00253 Vargas, Martina4

Fleming Isla 13-02.00442 Paolini, Alexis5

Trinity Cath 13-03.00227 Delprete, Rozina6

Father Lopez 14-04.00445 Lydecker, Caroline7

Flagler Palm 14-11.00158 Chaney, D'Asha8

Flagler Palm 15-04.00178 Whipple, Earnisha9

Fleming Isla 15-06.00250 Williamson, Summer10

Flagler Palm 16-02.50181 Williams, Emari11

Fleming Isla 16-08.00249 Lewis, Kayonna12

Event  6   Boys Long Jump Varsity (29)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Trinity Cath ND242 Tomlin, Jason1

Trinity Cath ND238 Rodriguez, Giovanni2

Father Lopez ND331 Hauplte, Patrick3

Trinity Cath ND108 Garcia, Daniel4

Trinity Cath ND109 Jimenez, Andre5

Fleming Isla ND222 Lume, Jeremy6

Duval Charte ND123 Wyatt, Latrell7

Duval Charte ND121 Griffin, Tashawn8

Flagler Palm ND214 Wilson, Christian9

Fernandina B ND371 Stockard, Brady10

Flagler Palm ND313 Henderson-Baker, Myles11

Fernandina B ND308 Rainey, Hamilton12

Father Lopez ND131 Colon, Matthew13

Flagler Palm ND200 McErlane, Stephen14

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Father Lopez ND257 James, Ryan1

Flagler Palm ND191 Dezius, Billy2

Duval Charte ND441 Golden, William3

Trinity Cath ND266 Jacobi, Mason4

Fernandina B ND146 Andino, Chris5

Duval Charte ND119 Degault, Dante6

Father Lopez 15-09.00446 Pistritto, Michael7

Father Lopez 17-05.25137 Woods, Devonte8

Fernandina B 18-01.00262 Thomas, Carson9

Duval Charte 18-05.25118 Cody, Marcus10

Trinity Cath 18-07.50448 Noboa, Brandon11

Fernandina B 18-10.50307 Parker, Jordan12

Flagler Palm 19-06.00205 Pogue, Kevin13

Fernandina B 19-10.00260 Kortekaas, Anthony14

Flagler Palm 20-07.25447 Batson, LaDale15
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Event  7   Girls Triple Jump Varsity (8)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fernandina B ND247 Tanner, Annie1

Fernandina B ND245 Cox, Julia2

Father Lopez ND445 Lydecker, Caroline3

Trinity Cath ND231 Pelski, Peyton4

Father Lopez ND444 Harris, Mackenzie5

Fernandina B ND246 McCormick, Taylor6

Flagler Palm 33-10.00178 Whipple, Earnisha7

Fleming Isla 34-06.00249 Lewis, Kayonna8

Event  8   Boys Triple Jump Varsity (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flagler Palm ND190 Dean, Ryan1

Fernandina B ND146 Andino, Chris2

Flagler Palm ND200 McErlane, Stephen3

Flagler Palm ND314 Marshall, Terrence4

Fernandina B ND371 Stockard, Brady5

Fernandina B 35-09.00307 Parker, Jordan6

Flagler Palm 36-05.00191 Dezius, Billy7

Fernandina B 37-04.00260 Kortekaas, Anthony8

Trinity Cath 37-05.50448 Noboa, Brandon9

Flagler Palm 45-00.00447 Batson, LaDale10

Event  9   Girls High Jump Varsity (10)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Father Lopez NH126 Kuznof, Kenya1

Trinity Cath NH230 Litton, Lara2

Flagler Palm NH165 LaBarbera, Gianna3

Trinity Cath NH234 Poole, Lauren4

Flagler Palm NH173 Sbordone, Daniella5

Flagler Palm NH182 Wright, Prosperity6

Fleming Isla 4-06.00442 Paolini, Alexis7

Flagler Palm 4-10.00278 Walls, Anna8

Fleming Isla 5-00.00249 Lewis, Kayonna9

Father Lopez 5-04.00244 Gillespy, Bailey10

Event  10   Boys High Jump Varsity (21)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Fleming Isla NH343 Bombard, Jacob1

Fleming Isla NH377 Baer, Matthew2

Trinity Cath NH443 Pelski, Preston3

Fernandina B NH336 Shuman, Evan4

Fleming Isla NH318 Ferendo, Nick5

Trinity Cath NH266 Jacobi, Mason6

Flagler Palm NH214 Wilson, Christian7

Fernandina B NH371 Stockard, Brady8

Flagler Palm NH209 Thomas, Darrell9

Father Lopez NH332 Paspalakis, Steano10

Duval Charte NH441 Golden, William11

Fleming Isla NH381 Polk, Chase12

Flagler Palm NH185 Barthellemy, Benjamin13

Father Lopez NH362 Atanassou, Vincente14

Father Lopez 5-00.00255 Atkins, Ryan15

Father Lopez 5-02.00132 Howell, Jordan16

Duval Charte 5-04.00119 Degault, Dante17

Trinity Cath 5-06.00358 Schofield, Preston18

Flagler Palm 5-06.00340 Dillard, Aspen19

Flagler Palm 5-08.50339 Barthellemy, Darvin20

Flagler Palm 5-10.00422 Hammond, Scot21

Event  11   Girls Pole Vault Varsity (6)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flagler Palm NH165 LaBarbera, Gianna1

Flagler Palm NH451 Szydlowska, Marta2

Flagler Palm NH372 Rogers, Kiley3

Father Lopez NH444 Harris, Mackenzie4

Flagler Palm 7-00.00449 Gonzalez, Simone5

Flagler Palm 8-00.00450 Provenzano, Amanda6

Event  12   Boys Pole Vault Varsity (5)

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Flagler Palm NH453 Bowman, Jacob1

Flagler Palm NH204 Pham, Richard2

Flagler Palm NH454 Meindl, Sebastian3

Flagler Palm NH452 Bertrand, Noah4

Flagler Palm 14-00.00310 Bertrand, Mark5
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Event  13   Girls 600 Meter Run Varsity (26)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm 1:43.00277 Gopie, Cianna1

Flagler Palm 1:44.00337 Gales, Courtney2

Flagler Palm 1:44.00278 Walls, Anna3

Flagler Palm 1:45.00275 DeDeo, Kylie4

Flagler Palm 1:46.00309 Simpson, Namiah5

Flagler Palm 1:47.00338 Mills, Baylee6

Fleming Isla NT355 Armstrong, Kayla7

Father Lopez NT360 Hanna, Stephanie8

Fernandina B NT50 Czymbor, Gabi9

Fleming Isla NT376 Neilen, Adriana10

Fernandina B NT366 Long, Brooke11

Flagler Palm NT70 Pires, Britney12

Fernandina B NT52 Kilburn, Lauren13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Trinity Cath NT346 Caplan, Audrey1

Fleming Isla NT385 Morris, Kristina2

Fleming Isla NT282 Bourre, Halie3

Fleming Isla NT357 Weis, Maddie4

Flagler Palm NT69 Lindsley, Lexi5

Duval Charte NT383 Miller, Candice6

Fleming Isla NT284 Iller, Grayson7

Father Lopez NT361 Whitmer, Haila8

Fleming Isla NT386 Surgeoner, Emily9

Fernandina B NT53 Twiggs, Faith10

Father Lopez NT384 Lloyd, Delaney11

Flagler Palm NT276 Gonzalez, Aquila12

Fernandina B NT51 Kilburn, Josie13

Event  14   Boys 600 Meter Run Varsity (37)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm 1:18.00341 Pacifico, Justin1

Flagler Palm 1:20.00281 Wynn, Ka'Deem2

Flagler Palm 1:22.00312 Green, Dominic3

Flagler Palm 1:23.00280 Ore, Hayden4

Flagler Palm 1:23.00354 Cavallaro, Slade5

Flagler Palm 1:24.00339 Barthellemy, Darvin6

Flagler Palm 1:26.00340 Dillard, Aspen7

Flagler Palm 1:26.00315 Thornton, Nick8

Flagler Palm 1:26.00279 Ling, Jonathan9

Flagler Palm 1:29.0075 Gordon, Shawn10

Flagler Palm 1:30.0073 Burton, Levi11

Flagler Palm 1:31.0072 Boyer, Darryl12

Flagler Palm 1:31.0077 Huggins, Jeremiah13

Flagler Palm 1:32.00195 Hardigree, Chris14

Flagler Palm NT78 Kwasneski, Taylor15

Fleming Isla NT380 McMillan, Cole16

Father Lopez NT48 Waller, Trey17

Flagler Palm NT79 Pierre, Michael18

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fleming Isla NT379 Fernandez, Felipe1

Father Lopez NT272 Willis, Noah2

Fleming Isla NT389 Walsh, John3

Father Lopez NT271 Johnsen, Jeremy4

Fleming Isla NT345 Motes, Logan5

Fleming Isla NT378 Bhatia, Sunny6

Flagler Palm NT76 Goretti, Nick7

Fleming Isla NT388 Turner, Nicholas8

Father Lopez NT43 Roane, Johnny9

Duval Charte NT270 Chandler, Jon10

Father Lopez NT45 Rosolino, Tanner11

Father Lopez NT363 Johnsen, Jared12

Father Lopez NT42 Portuallo, Anthony13

Flagler Palm NT373 Healy, August14

Fleming Isla NT387 Dill, Cameron15

Flagler Palm NT74 Ferenz, Garrett16

Trinity Cath NT322 Czuryla, Ryan17

Flagler Palm NT80 Slicer, Micah18

Flagler Palm NT311 Dineen, Liam19

Event  15   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Varsity (11)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fernandina B NT245 Cox, Julia1

Duval Charte 20.82243 Wierenga, Brooke2

Flagler Palm 18.24248 Louis, Krishna3

Father Lopez 15.95244 Gillespy, Bailey4

Fleming Isla 17.33250 Williamson, Summer5

Fleming Isla 18.61249 Lewis, Kayonna6

Trinity Cath NT251 Glorious, Beth Anne7

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fernandina B NT246 McCormick, Taylor3

Trinity Cath NT252 Smith, Christina4

Trinity Cath NT253 Vargas, Martina5

Fernandina B NT247 Tanner, Annie6

Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (19)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Duval Charte 21.85119 Degault, Dante1

Father Lopez 20.63256 Feuerbacher, Andy2

Father Lopez 18.46255 Atkins, Ryan3

Fleming Isla 16.80263 Larson, Luc4

Fernandina B 17.30262 Thomas, Carson5

Fernandina B 19.67260 Kortekaas, Anthony6

Fleming Isla 21.30264 Thomas, Anthony7

Father Lopez 23.57258 Stanberry, Mason8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  16   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity (19))
Father Lopez NT257 James, Ryan1

Fernandina B NT261 Oliver, Chase2

Father Lopez NT40 Mayr, Jake3

Trinity Cath NT235 Ortiz, Adrian4

Trinity Cath NT268 Ocon, Aj5

Trinity Cath NT267 Neal, Calvin6

Trinity Cath NT265 Gordillo, Jonathan7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Fernandina B NT259 Billie, Tayger3

Trinity Cath NT269 Veale, Joe4

Trinity Cath NT266 Jacobi, Mason5

Duval Charte NT254 Brown, Javon6

Event  17   Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity (63)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Flagler Palm 13.89174 Sturdivant, Kristen1

Flagler Palm 13.76182 Wright, Prosperity2

Flagler Palm 13.56163 Howard, Dyman3

Flagler Palm 12.43181 Williams, Emari4

Flagler Palm 12.96158 Chaney, D'Asha5

Fleming Isla 13.75215 Adams, Brittany6

Flagler Palm 13.88178 Whipple, Earnisha7

Flagler Palm 14.11176 Tallaksen, Tara8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Fleming Isla 14.62216 Moody, Kendra1

Flagler Palm 14.45169 Phillips, Chyna2

Flagler Palm 14.34165 LaBarbera, Gianna3

Flagler Palm 14.22171 Robinson, Breaza4

Duval Charte 14.30113 Carlos, Trinty5

Fleming Isla 14.37218 Nelson, Hailey6

Trinity Cath 14.51227 Delprete, Rozina7

Flagler Palm 14.67161 Franklin, Janee8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Trinity Cath NT234 Poole, Lauren1

Fernandina B 15.77143 Sanders, Brittney2

Flagler Palm 14.78159 Denson, Faith3

Trinity Cath 14.72230 Litton, Lara4

Flagler Palm 14.73172 Robinson, Destiny5

Flagler Palm 15.18175 Subtyl, Rosely6

Flagler Palm 16.15177 Thomas, Jeannett7

Fernandina B NT138 Foote, Erica8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Fernandina B NT141 Mclellan, Rebecca1

Flagler Palm NT160 Eolyan, Karina2

Trinity Cath NT232 Poole, Carolina3

Fernandina B NT142 Mitchell, Kaylan4

Father Lopez NT126 Kuznof, Kenya5

Flagler Palm NT170 Pourier, Erika6

Father Lopez NT127 Stavris, Sage7

Flagler Palm NT166 McDowell, Tiffany8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Flagler Palm NT179 White, JaMiya1

Father Lopez NT129 Taylor, Parke2

Father Lopez NT125 Farbolin, Jenn3

Father Lopez NT124 Butts, Lauren4

Flagler Palm NT167 Mgahed, Dalia5

Trinity Cath NT231 Pelski, Peyton6

Duval Charte NT111 Brunner, Sarah7

Fleming Isla NT219 West, Kylie8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Fernandina B NT144 Shell, Isabella1

Fernandina B NT145 Wilson, Trinity2

Duval Charte NT110 Avila, Nicole3

Flagler Palm NT155 Beaulieu, Yani4

Flagler Palm NT157 Buglione, Alexis5

Flagler Palm NT173 Sbordone, Daniella6

Duval Charte NT116 Williams, Carizma7

Duval Charte NT115 Myers, Amiya8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Trinity Cath NT228 Gossett, Chelby1

Flagler Palm NT154 Baker, Kayley2

Flagler Palm NT164 Huggins, Jaia3

Flagler Palm NT168 Parker, Shakira4

Duval Charte NT114 Forester, Danny5

Fernandina B NT139 Graves, Reagan6

Fleming Isla NT217 Morris, Jasmine7

Flagler Palm NT162 Herscap, Erin8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Duval Charte NT112 Bryan, Breanna1

Trinity Cath NT229 Kirkpatrick, Laura2

Trinity Cath NT233 Poole, Julia3

Flagler Palm NT180 Williams, Elbreona4

Father Lopez NT128 Stura, Kendall5

Flagler Palm NT156 Bitner, Madison6

Fernandina B NT140 Hoeffer, Elizabeth7

Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (70)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Flagler Palm 11.95205 Pogue, Kevin1

Flagler Palm 11.77197 Karns, Stephen2

Duval Charte 11.55118 Cody, Marcus3

Flagler Palm 10.76188 Byrd, Queshaun4

Flagler Palm 10.98189 Cabrera, Mel5

Fleming Isla 11.57224 Newman, Lorenzo6

Flagler Palm 11.89185 Barthellemy, Benjamin7

Flagler Palm 11.99208 Stubbs, Isaiah8
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Section   2 of  9   Finals...(Event  18   Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity (70))
Fernandina B 12.50146 Andino, Chris1

Flagler Palm 12.37214 Wilson, Christian2

Flagler Palm 12.34202 Paul, Nelson3

Father Lopez 12.22137 Woods, Devonte4

Flagler Palm 12.30206 Robinson III, Jimmie5

Flagler Palm 12.37213 Williams, Timothy6

Father Lopez 12.49134 Sok, Nicholas7

Flagler Palm 12.54183 Amiri, Ramtin8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Flagler Palm 12.77187 Brown, Anfernee1

Flagler Palm 12.71212 Willams, Julian2

Flagler Palm 12.66186 Brady, Ethan3

Flagler Palm 12.54191 Dezius, Billy4

Flagler Palm 12.55209 Thomas, Darrell5

Flagler Palm 12.71190 Dean, Ryan6

Flagler Palm 12.77193 Giacobbe-Aruaz, Jorge7

Flagler Palm 12.79200 McErlane, Stephen8

Section   4 of  9   Finals
Fernandina B 13.30152 Fellows, Jacob1

Flagler Palm 13.22196 Jackson, Alantae2

Father Lopez 12.89132 Howell, Jordan3

Fernandina B 12.80149 Edwards, Ryan4

Fleming Isla 12.84225 Northrup, Najieh5

Flagler Palm 12.96192 Gambone, Dylan6

Fernandina B 13.30147 Bean, Walker7

Fernandina B 13.30148 Dinh, Zach8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Father Lopez 14.43130 Carpio, Jb1

Fernandina B 14.00153 Silva, Kyle2

Fernandina B 14.00151 Farrell, Matthew3

Flagler Palm 13.45201 Moore, Matthew4

Father Lopez 13.56136 Watson, Christian5

Fernandina B 14.00150 Evans, Mike6

Flagler Palm 14.11207 Seetaram, Johnny7

Flagler Palm 14.60198 Lockridge, Tylin8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Trinity Cath NT235 Ortiz, Adrian1

Trinity Cath NT236 Pantzer, Marshall2

Flagler Palm NT210 Tyler, Jonathan (Kevin)3

Fleming Isla NT221 Finch, Dylan4

Trinity Cath NT240 Schofield, Michael5

Father Lopez NT131 Colon, Matthew6

Fleming Isla NT220 Dean, Kevin7

Trinity Cath NT237 Rivers, Robert8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Fleming Isla NT226 Williams, Paris1

Flagler Palm NT211 Ward, David2

Flagler Palm NT195 Hardigree, Chris3

Father Lopez NT133 Moceri, Andrew4

Flagler Palm NT184 Austin, Ty-Lee5

Fleming Isla NT223 McCaskill, Anfernee6

Father Lopez NT135 Tocci, Cameron7

Duval Charte NT120 Denson, Christopher8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Trinity Cath NT238 Rodriguez, Giovanni1

Trinity Cath NT242 Tomlin, Jason2

Duval Charte NT119 Degault, Dante3

Duval Charte NT122 Lease, Zach4

Flagler Palm NT194 Guerrier, Cliff5

Fleming Isla NT222 Lume, Jeremy6

Trinity Cath NT241 Thompson, Cameron7

Duval Charte NT123 Wyatt, Latrell8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Duval Charte NT117 Bradley, Zack2

Trinity Cath NT239 Sanes, Jeremy3

Flagler Palm NT203 Perez, Jonathan4

Duval Charte NT121 Griffin, Tashawn5

Flagler Palm NT199 Massie, Austin6

Flagler Palm NT204 Pham, Richard7

Event  37   Girls 100 Meter Dash Middle School (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Buddy Taylor NT3 Schake, Annie1

Indian Trail NT24 Catlin, Ja'Dashia2

Buddy Taylor NT19 Gilyard, Kanya3

Buddy Taylor NT1 Golmayo, Shannon4

Indian Trail NT11 Tarannik, Lilianna5

Indian Trail NT10 Felton, Maya6

Buddy Taylor NT18 Coulanges, Baina7

Buddy Taylor NT22 Wells, Summer8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indian Trail NT9 Boston, Olivia1

Buddy Taylor NT21 Madden, Rikkayla2

Indian Trail NT25 Januszkiewicz, Lauren3

Buddy Taylor NT20 Jones, Tiyana4

Indian Trail NT26 Sheffield, Elizabeth5

Buddy Taylor NT2 Phok, Meagan6

Indian Trail NT12 Tice, Emma7

Event  38   Boys 100 Meter Dash Middle School (14)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Indian Trail NT15 Orndorff, Joey1

Indian Trail NT28 Jimenez, Tyler2

Indian Trail NT16 Sepe, Christopher3

Indian Trail NT30 Williams, Travon4

Buddy Taylor NT4 Barneski, Alex5

Indian Trail NT14 Flint, Matthew6

Indian Trail NT27 Diem, Patrick7

Buddy Taylor NT5 Clymer, Riley8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Buddy Taylor NT23 Stubbs, David2

Buddy Taylor NT6 Nault, Brandon3

Indian Trail NT29 Rogelio Esquivel, Andre4

Buddy Taylor NT8 Walter, Patrick5

Indian Trail NT17 Sylvain, Giovanni6

Indian Trail NT13 Crosson, Christopher7
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Event  25   Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Father Lopez 5:50.0038 Pado, Bryanna1

Fernandina B 5:54.6752 Kilburn, Lauren2

Flagler Palm 5:55.7671 Vevera, Matilda3

Father Lopez 6:05.0037 Morejon, Annie4

Fleming Isla 6:08.5583 Cubbedge, Rosie5

Father Lopez 6:10.0039 Schramm, Felicity6

Fleming Isla 6:10.1884 Cuthbert, Grace7

Duval Charte 6:18.6635 Wondracek, Amelia8

Fernandina B 6:22.6351 Kilburn, Josie9

Fleming Isla 6:30.5990 Samuel, Mariam10

Fleming Isla 6:33.9489 Nelson, Sydney11

Fleming Isla 6:38.7788 Morway, Chloe12

Duval Charte 6:42.4134 Miller, Taylor13

Duval Charte 6:50.3833 Bearden, Kellee14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fleming Isla 6:53.4582 Corless, Mallory1

Flagler Palm 7:02.8370 Pires, Britney2

Fernandina B 7:25.2850 Czymbor, Gabi3

Fleming Isla 7:52.0087 Knotts, Lindsey4

Fleming Isla 8:27.0086 Kissane, Sara5

Fleming Isla 8:33.0092 Streeter, Abby6

Fleming Isla 8:53.0085 Gochoco, Sofia7

Fleming Isla 9:00.0091 Sarra, Emily8

Fernandina B NT53 Twiggs, Faith9

Flagler Palm NT68 Carvajal, Stephanie10

Trinity Cath NT107 Vassou, Nadia11

Fernandina B NT49 Basse, Lily12

Flagler Palm NT69 Lindsley, Lexi13

Event  26   Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity (50)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Father Lopez 4:46.0041 Ohlwein, Nick1

Father Lopez 4:50.9944 Roof, Matthew2

Father Lopez 4:51.6046 Theriault, Nick3

Father Lopez 5:00.0047 Van der Burgt, Noah4

Flagler Palm 5:02.0077 Huggins, Jeremiah5

Fleming Isla 5:03.5397 Fuller, Evan6

Trinity Cath 5:05.95109 Jimenez, Andre7

Flagler Palm 5:06.0075 Gordon, Shawn8

Fleming Isla 5:06.8294 Boyd, Connor9

Fleming Isla 5:07.8193 Amstutz, Aidan10

Fernandina B 5:09.1966 Twiggs, Wesley11

Flagler Palm 5:12.0073 Burton, Levi12

Flagler Palm 5:14.0072 Boyer, Darryl13

Flagler Palm 5:19.0074 Ferenz, Garrett14

Flagler Palm 5:19.0076 Goretti, Nick15

Flagler Palm 5:19.9380 Slicer, Micah16

Father Lopez 5:20.0045 Rosolino, Tanner17

Fleming Isla 5:21.1095 Chesser, Jace18

Fernandina B 5:23.3765 Twiggs, Brendan19

Flagler Palm 5:26.7781 White, Clayton20

Fleming Isla 5:27.00106 West, Gage21

Father Lopez 5:30.0040 Mayr, Jake22

Fleming Isla 5:31.47101 Nimitz, Keith23

Father Lopez 5:35.0042 Portuallo, Anthony24

Father Lopez 5:35.0048 Waller, Trey25

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fleming Isla 5:40.51103 Samuel, Ibram1

Fleming Isla 5:42.00104 Terry, Samuel2

Fleming Isla 5:51.65105 Vargo, Zachary3

Fleming Isla 5:57.0099 Knotts, Luke4

Fleming Isla 5:59.8496 Francis, John5

Fleming Isla 6:12.00100 Maculan, Spencer6

Fleming Isla 6:15.0098 Funyak, Luke7

Fleming Isla 6:40.00102 Russell, Robert8

Flagler Palm NT79 Pierre, Michael9

Fernandina B NT57 Dean, Riley10

Fernandina B NT64 Sorensen, John11

Fernandina B NT54 Badorf, Steven12

Fernandina B NT63 Salmon, Riley13

Trinity Cath NT108 Garcia, Daniel14

Fernandina B NT56 Collins, Calvin15

Fernandina B NT58 MacNair, Michael16

Father Lopez NT43 Roane, Johnny17

Duval Charte NT36 Gonzales, Julio18

Fernandina B NT55 Bees, Wesley19

Fernandina B NT62 Sabbatini, Tyler20

Flagler Palm NT78 Kwasneski, Taylor21

Fernandina B NT61 Nazzaro, Adam22

Fernandina B NT67 Wardrop, Scott23

Fernandina B NT60 Murray, Justin24

Fernandina B NT59 Morris, Brady25

Event  41   Girls 1600 Meter Run Middle School (7)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Indian Trail NT9 Boston, Olivia1

Buddy Taylor NT1 Golmayo, Shannon2

Buddy Taylor NT3 Schake, Annie3

Indian Trail NT11 Tarannik, Lilianna4

Indian Trail NT12 Tice, Emma5

Buddy Taylor NT2 Phok, Meagan6

Indian Trail NT10 Felton, Maya7

Event  42   Boys 1600 Meter Run Middle School (10)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Buddy Taylor NT7 Reckenwald, Connor1

Indian Trail NT14 Flint, Matthew2

Indian Trail NT13 Crosson, Christopher3

Buddy Taylor NT8 Walter, Patrick4

Indian Trail NT16 Sepe, Christopher5

Buddy Taylor NT5 Clymer, Riley6

Indian Trail NT17 Sylvain, Giovanni7

Indian Trail NT15 Orndorff, Joey8

Buddy Taylor NT4 Barneski, Alex9

Buddy Taylor NT6 Nault, Brandon10

Event  31   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
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Event  31   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (11)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTFather Lopez2

1) 125 Farbolin, Jenn 2) 126 Kuznof, Kenya

3) 127 Stavris, Sage 4) 128 Stura, Kendall

A NTDuval Charte3

1) 115 Myers, Amiya 2) 114 Forester, Danny

3) 111 Brunner, Sarah 4) 116 Williams, Carizma

A NTFlagler Palm4

1) 158 Chaney, D'Asha 2) 168 Parker, Shakira

3) 178 Whipple, Earnisha 4) 181 Williams, Emari

A NTFernandina B5

1) 143 Sanders, Brittney 2) 304 Walker, Yasmin

3) 138 Foote, Erica 4) 145 Wilson, Trinity

A NTFleming Isla6

1) 356 Middle, Devin 2) 342 Nelson, Ashley

3) 218 Nelson, Hailey 4) 386 Surgeoner, Emily

A NTTrinity Cath7

1) 229 Kirkpatrick, Laura 2) 232 Poole, Carolina

3) 234 Poole, Lauren 4) 227 Delprete, Rozina

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B NTFather Lopez2

1) 124 Butts, Lauren 2) 444 Harris, Mackenzie

3) 129 Taylor, Parke 4) 361 Whitmer, Haila

B NTTrinity Cath3

1) 230 Litton, Lara 2) 231 Pelski, Peyton

3) 228 Gossett, Chelby 4) 252 Smith, Christina

B NTFernandina B4

1) 140 Hoeffer, Elizabeth 2) 246 McCormick, Taylor

3) 141 Mclellan, Rebecca 4) 142 Mitchell, Kaylan

B NTFleming Isla5

1) 216 Moody, Kendra 2) 217 Morris, Jasmine

3) 316 Paige, Brianna 4) 250 Williamson, Summer

B NTFlagler Palm6

1) 161 Franklin, Janee 2) 169 Phillips, Chyna

3) 171 Robinson, Breaza 4) 179 White, JaMiya

Event  32   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity (10)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTFather Lopez2

1) 130 Carpio, Jb 2) 301 DeMarsh, Duncan

3) 134 Sok, Nicholas 4) 136 Watson, Christian

A NTFleming Isla3

1) 317 Beckles, Joshua 2) 344 Elkins, Christian

3) 319 Walker, Isaiah 4) 223 McCaskill, Anfernee

A NTTrinity Cath4

1) 242 Tomlin, Jason 2) 241 Thompson, Cameron

3) 237 Rivers, Robert 4) 240 Schofield, Michael

A NTFlagler Palm5

1) 190 Dean, Ryan 2) 206 Robinson III, Jimmie

3) 208 Stubbs, Isaiah 4) 212 Willams, Julian

A NTDuval Charte6

1) 123 Wyatt, Latrell 2) 120 Denson, Christopher

3) 325 Absolu, Kasimir 4) 119 Degault, Dante

A NTFernandina B7

1) 306 Oliver, Christian 2) 307 Parker, Jordan

3) 262 Thomas, Carson 4) 146 Andino, Chris

Section   2 of  2   Finals
B NTTrinity Cath3

1) 350 Johns, John 2) 468 Jones, Jerry

3) 439 Mazzurco, Joseph 4) 436 Gilbert, Uriah

B NTFleming Isla4

1) 220 Dean, Kevin 2) 225 Northrup, Najieh

3) 226 Williams, Paris 4) 381 Polk, Chase

B NTFernandina B5

1) 457 Brown, Matthew 2) 413 Gaines, Clay

3) 459 Norris, Justin 4) 458 Golding, Aaron

B NTFlagler Palm6

1) 183 Amiri, Ramtin 2) 185 Barthellemy, Benjamin

3) 186 Brady, Ethan 4) 214 Wilson, Christian

Event  19   Girls 300 Meter Dash Varsity (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Flagler Palm 47.85165 LaBarbera, Gianna1

Flagler Palm 45.99338 Mills, Baylee2

Flagler Palm 45.11181 Williams, Emari3

Flagler Palm 44.21337 Gales, Courtney4

Flagler Palm 44.89309 Simpson, Namiah5

Flagler Palm 45.45158 Chaney, D'Asha6

Flagler Palm 47.45173 Sbordone, Daniella7

Trinity Cath NT252 Smith, Christina8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  19   Girls 300 Meter Dash Varsity (24))
Fleming Isla NT342 Nelson, Ashley1

Duval Charte NT112 Bryan, Breanna2

Trinity Cath NT347 Henry, Gabby3

Trinity Cath NT348 Layden, Kristen4

Father Lopez NT330 Theriault, Katie5

Father Lopez NT297 Hartsham, Jenn6

Trinity Cath NT346 Caplan, Audrey7

Fernandina B NT334 Hewett, Rebecca8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Duval Charte NT114 Forester, Danny1

Father Lopez NT128 Stura, Kendall2

Trinity Cath NT349 Redgate, Danner3

Father Lopez NT298 Moriarty, Meghan4

Fleming Isla NT216 Moody, Kendra5

Duval Charte NT110 Avila, Nicole6

Duval Charte NT324 Avery-Terrell, Kailyn7

Fleming Isla NT250 Williamson, Summer8

Event  20   Boys 300 Meter Dash Varsity (37)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Flagler Palm 39.21206 Robinson III, Jimmie1

Flagler Palm 37.77208 Stubbs, Isaiah2

Flagler Palm 36.98315 Thornton, Nick3

Flagler Palm 35.44312 Green, Dominic4

Flagler Palm 35.90341 Pacifico, Justin5

Flagler Palm 37.11339 Barthellemy, Darvin6

Flagler Palm 38.45340 Dillard, Aspen7

Flagler Palm 39.88191 Dezius, Billy8

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Duval Charte NT329 Lee, Derrick1

Duval Charte NT254 Brown, Javon2

Duval Charte NT327 Gautney, Trent3

Flagler Palm 39.89213 Williams, Timothy4

Flagler Palm 39.99314 Marshall, Terrence5

Father Lopez NT332 Paspalakis, Steano6

Fleming Isla NT343 Bombard, Jacob7

Fleming Isla NT319 Walker, Isaiah8

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Trinity Cath NT323 King, Corey1

Father Lopez NT333 Swaggerty, Malcolm2

Duval Charte NT122 Lease, Zach3

Flagler Palm NT201 Moore, Matthew4

Flagler Palm NT186 Brady, Ethan5

Duval Charte NT328 Lawstuter, Ben6

Fleming Isla NT345 Motes, Logan7

Trinity Cath NT350 Johns, John8

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Fleming Isla NT224 Newman, Lorenzo1

Flagler Palm NT202 Paul, Nelson2

Duval Charte NT326 Arnold, D'Ante3

Fleming Isla NT226 Williams, Paris4

Fernandina B NT336 Shuman, Evan5

Father Lopez NT302 Utter, Ryan6

Fleming Isla NT318 Ferendo, Nick7

Flagler Palm NT192 Gambone, Dylan8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Father Lopez NT133 Moceri, Andrew2

Fernandina B NT335 Giedrys, Uriah3

Father Lopez NT331 Hauplte, Patrick4

Duval Charte NT325 Absolu, Kasimir5

Fleming Isla NT344 Elkins, Christian6

Event  21   Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity (20)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Fernandina B NT366 Long, Brooke1

Father Lopez 1:17.10361 Whitmer, Haila2

Fernandina B 1:12.63368 Rojas, Katie3

Father Lopez 1:07.20296 Duckett, Lexi4

Duval Charte 1:08.88351 Myers, Ajmone5

Fleming Isla 1:12.94375 Martocci, Kimberly6

Fernandina B NT304 Walker, Yasmin7

Father Lopez NT360 Hanna, Stephanie8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Trinity Cath NT228 Gossett, Chelby1

Father Lopez NT295 Correia, Stephanie2

Flagler Palm NT372 Rogers, Kiley3

Fernandina B NT303 Robbins, Rilee4

Fleming Isla NT376 Neilen, Adriana5

Flagler Palm NT170 Pourier, Erika6

Father Lopez NT294 Chowdhury, Janna7

Duval Charte NT359 Moran, Zuly8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Duval Charte NT324 Avery-Terrell, Kailyn3

Trinity Cath NT347 Henry, Gabby4

Fleming Isla NT374 Burke, Aubrey5

Fernandina B NT367 Mott, Madeline6

Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (24)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Trinity Cath 1:00.99239 Sanes, Jeremy1

Fernandina B 57.71369 Dixon, Ben2

Father Lopez 54.33364 Regan, Tc3

Fernandina B 52.32370 French, Noah4

Fleming Isla 53.55382 Shaw, Spencer5

Fleming Isla 55.22378 Bhatia, Sunny6

Fernandina B 58.37307 Parker, Jordan7

Trinity Cath 1:05.59322 Czuryla, Ryan8
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  22   Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity (24))
Fleming Isla NT379 Fernandez, Felipe1

Fleming Isla NT380 McMillan, Cole2

Fleming Isla NT377 Baer, Matthew3

Father Lopez 1:11.73363 Johnsen, Jared4

Duval Charte NT328 Lawstuter, Ben5

Trinity Cath NT236 Pantzer, Marshall6

Flagler Palm NT311 Dineen, Liam7

Fernandina B NT371 Stockard, Brady8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Flagler Palm NT373 Healy, August1

Fernandina B NT305 Naismith, Cutter2

Fleming Isla NT381 Polk, Chase3

Fleming Isla NT343 Bombard, Jacob4

Father Lopez NT365 Spence, Joshua5

Fernandina B NT308 Rainey, Hamilton6

Trinity Cath NT238 Rodriguez, Giovanni7

Father Lopez NT362 Atanassou, Vincente8

Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash Middle School (15)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Indian Trail NT25 Januszkiewicz, Lauren1

Buddy Taylor NT19 Gilyard, Kanya2

Indian Trail NT11 Tarannik, Lilianna3

Buddy Taylor NT1 Golmayo, Shannon4

Indian Trail NT24 Catlin, Ja'Dashia5

Buddy Taylor NT18 Coulanges, Baina6

Buddy Taylor NT3 Schake, Annie7

Buddy Taylor NT2 Phok, Meagan8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indian Trail NT10 Felton, Maya1

Buddy Taylor NT20 Jones, Tiyana2

Indian Trail NT26 Sheffield, Elizabeth3

Indian Trail NT9 Boston, Olivia4

Buddy Taylor NT22 Wells, Summer5

Buddy Taylor NT21 Madden, Rikkayla6

Indian Trail NT12 Tice, Emma7

Event  40   Boys 400 Meter Dash Middle School (14)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Buddy Taylor NT6 Nault, Brandon1

Indian Trail NT27 Diem, Patrick2

Indian Trail NT32 Cordoma, Chad3

Indian Trail NT28 Jimenez, Tyler4

Buddy Taylor NT7 Reckenwald, Connor5

Indian Trail NT16 Sepe, Christopher6

Buddy Taylor NT31 Charles, Isaac7

Buddy Taylor NT5 Clymer, Riley8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Indian Trail NT29 Rogelio Esquivel, Andre2

Buddy Taylor NT4 Barneski, Alex3

Indian Trail NT30 Williams, Travon4

Buddy Taylor NT23 Stubbs, David5

Buddy Taylor NT8 Walter, Patrick6

Indian Trail NT15 Orndorff, Joey7

Event  43   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (14)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Trinity Cath NT251 Glorious, Beth Anne1

Fernandina B 1:07.22334 Hewett, Rebecca2

Duval Charte 59.42351 Myers, Ajmone3

Fleming Isla 46.53356 Middle, Devin4

Flagler Palm 53.83248 Louis, Krishna5

Fernandina B 1:01.39353 Mallo, Amber6

Fernandina B NT141 Mclellan, Rebecca7

Fleming Isla NT355 Armstrong, Kayla8

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Trinity Cath NT253 Vargas, Martina2

Fernandina B NT245 Cox, Julia3

Fleming Isla NT357 Weis, Maddie4

Duval Charte NT112 Bryan, Breanna5

Duval Charte NT291 Bradley, Brionna6

Trinity Cath NT320 Hanna, Aubrey7

Event  44   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity (21)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Father Lopez 1:01.83258 Stanberry, Mason1

Father Lopez 47.87255 Atkins, Ryan2

Fernandina B 45.56260 Kortekaas, Anthony3

Flagler Palm 40.98354 Cavallaro, Slade4

Fleming Isla 43.45263 Larson, Luc5

Fernandina B 45.83262 Thomas, Carson6

Fleming Isla 51.08264 Thomas, Anthony7

Father Lopez NT257 James, Ryan8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Trinity Cath NT358 Schofield, Preston1

Father Lopez NT271 Johnsen, Jeremy2

Fernandina B NT259 Billie, Tayger3

Trinity Cath NT269 Veale, Joe4

Trinity Cath NT265 Gordillo, Jonathan5

Trinity Cath NT268 Ocon, Aj6

Fernandina B NT336 Shuman, Evan7

Trinity Cath NT242 Tomlin, Jason8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Father Lopez NT256 Feuerbacher, Andy2

Trinity Cath NT267 Neal, Calvin3

Father Lopez NT40 Mayr, Jake4

Trinity Cath NT235 Ortiz, Adrian5

Fernandina B NT261 Oliver, Chase6

Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity (28)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fleming Isla 2:32.72282 Bourre, Halie1
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Event  29   Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity (28)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fleming Isla 2:33.00283 Franzoni, Julie2

Fleming Isla 2:34.00284 Iller, Grayson3

Duval Charte 2:39.67111 Brunner, Sarah4

Fleming Isla 2:40.00286 Millican, Audrey5

Fernandina B 2:40.30368 Rojas, Katie6

Fleming Isla 2:43.00285 Meagher, Mackenzie7

Father Lopez 2:45.3037 Morejon, Annie8

Fleming Isla 2:46.39375 Martocci, Kimberly9

Father Lopez 2:47.85395 Wilson, Megan10

Flagler Palm 2:55.6571 Vevera, Matilda11

Father Lopez 3:00.50330 Theriault, Katie12

Duval Charte 3:08.04391 Dejesus, Christina13

Fleming Isla 3:20.00385 Morris, Kristina14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fleming Isla 3:24.0086 Kissane, Sara1

Duval Charte NT359 Moran, Zuly2

Duval Charte NT390 Chemm, Aleksandra3

Fernandina B NT367 Mott, Madeline4

Duval Charte NT383 Miller, Candice5

Flagler Palm NT372 Rogers, Kiley6

Father Lopez NT384 Lloyd, Delaney7

Trinity Cath NT349 Redgate, Danner8

Fernandina B NT49 Basse, Lily9

Duval Charte NT392 Dejesus, Jeimie10

Duval Charte NT393 Merino, Alondra11

Trinity Cath NT321 Stockwell, Savannah12

Trinity Cath NT107 Vassou, Nadia13

Father Lopez NT39 Schramm, Felicity14

Event  30   Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity (27)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Fleming Isla 2:05.27287 Hashtak, John1

Fleming Isla 2:07.19388 Turner, Nicholas2

Father Lopez 2:10.0744 Roof, Matthew3

Father Lopez 2:10.0846 Theriault, Nick4

Father Lopez 2:10.94396 Polviatis, Julian5

Fleming Isla 2:12.00387 Dill, Cameron6

Fleming Isla 2:13.00288 Martocci, Sam7

Fernandina B 2:13.36370 French, Noah8

Fleming Isla 2:18.50290 Soldo, Benjamin9

Fleming Isla 2:19.00289 Moore, Casey10

Duval Charte 2:22.13394 Ajak, Kou11

Trinity Cath 2:23.26109 Jimenez, Andre12

Fernandina B 2:23.92369 Dixon, Ben13

Fleming Isla 2:25.00389 Walsh, John14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Father Lopez 2:27.2041 Ohlwein, Nick1

Fleming Isla 2:28.00398 Miller, Andrew2

Fernandina B 2:28.2667 Wardrop, Scott3

Fernandina B 2:28.8359 Morris, Brady4

Flagler Palm 2:30.5581 White, Clayton5

Father Lopez 2:39.55132 Howell, Jordan6

Flagler Palm 2:39.59397 Roberts, Cody7

Fernandina B NT64 Sorensen, John8

Fernandina B NT56 Collins, Calvin9

Fernandina B NT62 Sabbatini, Tyler10

Trinity Cath NT108 Garcia, Daniel11

Fernandina B NT57 Dean, Riley12

Trinity Cath NT236 Pantzer, Marshall13
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Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity (61)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Father Lopez 28.99294 Chowdhury, Janna1

Father Lopez 28.10296 Duckett, Lexi2

Father Lopez 27.46299 Yaryan, Brianne3

Flagler Palm 26.02181 Williams, Emari4

Flagler Palm 26.24158 Chaney, D'Asha5

Flagler Palm 27.69309 Simpson, Namiah6

Fleming Isla 28.82215 Adams, Brittany7

Flagler Palm 29.13163 Howard, Dyman8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
Fernandina B NT304 Walker, Yasmin1

Trinity Cath 31.44320 Hanna, Aubrey2

Flagler Palm 30.99172 Robinson, Destiny3

Fleming Isla 29.69218 Nelson, Hailey4

Father Lopez 30.51295 Correia, Stephanie5

Trinity Cath 31.39227 Delprete, Rozina6

Fernandina B 32.22143 Sanders, Brittney7

Father Lopez NT126 Kuznof, Kenya8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Fleming Isla NT219 West, Kylie1

Fleming Isla NT217 Morris, Jasmine2

Fleming Isla NT316 Paige, Brianna3

Flagler Palm NT170 Pourier, Erika4

Flagler Palm NT180 Williams, Elbreona5

Fernandina B NT145 Wilson, Trinity6

Trinity Cath NT229 Kirkpatrick, Laura7

Flagler Palm NT175 Subtyl, Rosely8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Father Lopez NT298 Moriarty, Meghan1

Flagler Palm NT182 Wright, Prosperity2

Father Lopez NT300 Yurkievicz, Zosia3

Father Lopez NT297 Hartsham, Jenn4

Flagler Palm NT168 Parker, Shakira5

Flagler Palm NT155 Beaulieu, Yani6

Flagler Palm NT166 McDowell, Tiffany7

Flagler Palm NT165 LaBarbera, Gianna8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Flagler Palm NT162 Herscap, Erin1

Flagler Palm NT169 Phillips, Chyna2

Trinity Cath NT234 Poole, Lauren3

Flagler Palm NT154 Baker, Kayley4

Trinity Cath NT321 Stockwell, Savannah5

Flagler Palm NT160 Eolyan, Karina6

Flagler Palm NT161 Franklin, Janee7

Flagler Palm NT156 Bitner, Madison8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Trinity Cath NT230 Litton, Lara1

Duval Charte NT112 Bryan, Breanna2

Flagler Palm NT179 White, JaMiya3

Trinity Cath NT232 Poole, Carolina4

Flagler Palm NT164 Huggins, Jaia5

Duval Charte NT116 Williams, Carizma6

Flagler Palm NT177 Thomas, Jeannett7

Fernandina B NT142 Mitchell, Kaylan8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Fernandina B NT246 McCormick, Taylor1

Fernandina B NT140 Hoeffer, Elizabeth2

Flagler Palm NT159 Denson, Faith3

Flagler Palm NT174 Sturdivant, Kristen4

Fernandina B NT247 Tanner, Annie5

Flagler Palm NT157 Buglione, Alexis6

Duval Charte NT115 Myers, Amiya7

Flagler Palm NT173 Sbordone, Daniella8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Fernandina B NT303 Robbins, Rilee2

Duval Charte NT291 Bradley, Brionna3

Trinity Cath NT231 Pelski, Peyton4

Flagler Palm NT176 Tallaksen, Tara5

Flagler Palm NT171 Robinson, Breaza6

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (69)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  9   Finals
Fleming Isla 24.11317 Beckles, Joshua1

Flagler Palm 23.99197 Karns, Stephen2

Flagler Palm 23.15189 Cabrera, Mel3

Flagler Palm 21.91188 Byrd, Queshaun4

Flagler Palm 23.11312 Green, Dominic5

Flagler Palm 23.41315 Thornton, Nick6

Flagler Palm 24.11208 Stubbs, Isaiah7

Fleming Isla 24.20224 Newman, Lorenzo8

Section   2 of  9   Finals
Fernandina B 25.25307 Parker, Jordan1

Flagler Palm 24.92183 Amiri, Ramtin2

Duval Charte 24.80123 Wyatt, Latrell3

Flagler Palm 24.45185 Barthellemy, Benjamin4

Fernandina B 24.71306 Oliver, Christian5

Flagler Palm 24.81213 Williams, Timothy6

Flagler Palm 24.99310 Bertrand, Mark7

Flagler Palm 25.89212 Willams, Julian8

Section   3 of  9   Finals
Flagler Palm 26.55200 McErlane, Stephen1

Flagler Palm 26.35191 Dezius, Billy2

Flagler Palm 26.12190 Dean, Ryan3

Duval Charte 25.89292 Amin, Malik4

Father Lopez 25.96137 Woods, Devonte5

Trinity Cath 26.13239 Sanes, Jeremy6

Flagler Palm 26.37206 Robinson III, Jimmie7

Flagler Palm 26.77214 Wilson, Christian8
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Section   4 of  9   Finals...(Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity (69))
Trinity Cath NT269 Veale, Joe1

Fleming Isla NT225 Northrup, Najieh2

Father Lopez 29.50135 Tocci, Cameron3

Flagler Palm 26.88204 Pham, Richard4

Trinity Cath 28.87322 Czuryla, Ryan5

Father Lopez NT136 Watson, Christian6

Flagler Palm NT311 Dineen, Liam7

Duval Charte NT122 Lease, Zach8

Section   5 of  9   Finals
Father Lopez NT134 Sok, Nicholas1

Flagler Palm NT192 Gambone, Dylan2

Fleming Isla NT221 Finch, Dylan3

Flagler Palm NT207 Seetaram, Johnny4

Flagler Palm NT313 Henderson-Baker, Myles5

Flagler Palm NT201 Moore, Matthew6

Father Lopez NT131 Colon, Matthew7

Fernandina B NT305 Naismith, Cutter8

Section   6 of  9   Finals
Father Lopez NT302 Utter, Ryan1

Fernandina B NT259 Billie, Tayger2

Father Lopez NT301 DeMarsh, Duncan3

Fernandina B NT308 Rainey, Hamilton4

Flagler Palm NT199 Massie, Austin5

Flagler Palm NT196 Jackson, Alantae6

Trinity Cath NT323 King, Corey7

Fleming Isla NT318 Ferendo, Nick8

Section   7 of  9   Finals
Trinity Cath NT237 Rivers, Robert1

Flagler Palm NT195 Hardigree, Chris2

Flagler Palm NT193 Giacobbe-Aruaz, Jorge3

Fleming Isla NT220 Dean, Kevin4

Trinity Cath NT241 Thompson, Cameron5

Flagler Palm NT314 Marshall, Terrence6

Trinity Cath NT240 Schofield, Michael7

Flagler Palm NT186 Brady, Ethan8

Section   8 of  9   Finals
Fernandina B NT149 Edwards, Ryan1

Flagler Palm NT202 Paul, Nelson2

Flagler Palm NT187 Brown, Anfernee3

Flagler Palm NT209 Thomas, Darrell4

Flagler Palm NT194 Guerrier, Cliff5

Duval Charte NT293 Grant, Jonathan6

Duval Charte NT120 Denson, Christopher7

Flagler Palm NT211 Ward, David8

Section   9 of  9   Finals
Fleming Isla NT319 Walker, Isaiah2

Duval Charte NT254 Brown, Javon3

Fernandina B NT146 Andino, Chris4

Flagler Palm NT210 Tyler, Jonathan (Kevin)5

Flagler Palm NT203 Perez, Jonathan6

Event  27   Girls 1200 Meter Run Varsity (16)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Father Lopez 4:20.0038 Pado, Bryanna1

Flagler Palm 12:29.46278 Walls, Anna2

Flagler Palm NT277 Gopie, Cianna3

Fleming Isla NT283 Franzoni, Julie4

Fleming Isla NT284 Iller, Grayson5

Fernandina B NT274 Sheppard, Rachael6

Fleming Isla NT285 Meagher, Mackenzie7

Fleming Isla NT286 Millican, Audrey8

Flagler Palm NT275 DeDeo, Kylie9

Fleming Isla NT84 Cuthbert, Grace10

Fleming Isla NT83 Cubbedge, Rosie11

Duval Charte NT34 Miller, Taylor12

Fernandina B NT273 Plews, Kristin13

Flagler Palm NT276 Gonzalez, Aquila14

Fleming Isla NT90 Samuel, Mariam15

Fleming Isla NT282 Bourre, Halie16

Event  28   Boys 1200 Meter Run Varsity (18)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Flagler Palm 3:22.00281 Wynn, Ka'Deem1

Flagler Palm 3:25.00280 Ore, Hayden2

Flagler Palm 3:27.00279 Ling, Jonathan3

Father Lopez 3:28.0047 Van der Burgt, Noah4

Flagler Palm 3:35.0080 Slicer, Micah5

Father Lopez 3:35.00272 Willis, Noah6

Duval Charte NT270 Chandler, Jon7

Fleming Isla NT101 Nimitz, Keith8

Fleming Isla NT287 Hashtak, John9

Fernandina B NT65 Twiggs, Brendan10

Fleming Isla NT97 Fuller, Evan11

Fleming Isla NT94 Boyd, Connor12

Fleming Isla NT290 Soldo, Benjamin13

Fleming Isla NT289 Moore, Casey14

Father Lopez NT271 Johnsen, Jeremy15

Fleming Isla NT288 Martocci, Sam16

Fernandina B NT66 Twiggs, Wesley17

Fleming Isla NT93 Amstutz, Aidan18

Event  35   Girls 1600 Meter Run Fresh/Soph Varsity (26)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm 1:43.00277 Gopie, Cianna1

Flagler Palm 1:44.00337 Gales, Courtney2

Flagler Palm 1:44.00278 Walls, Anna3

Flagler Palm 1:45.00275 DeDeo, Kylie4

Flagler Palm 1:46.00309 Simpson, Namiah5

Flagler Palm 1:47.00338 Mills, Baylee6

Fernandina B NT366 Long, Brooke7

Fleming Isla NT376 Neilen, Adriana8

Father Lopez NT360 Hanna, Stephanie9

Duval Charte NT383 Miller, Candice10

Flagler Palm NT70 Pires, Britney11

Fleming Isla NT282 Bourre, Halie12

Fernandina B NT53 Twiggs, Faith13

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fernandina B NT51 Kilburn, Josie1

Fernandina B NT52 Kilburn, Lauren2

Fleming Isla NT357 Weis, Maddie3

Fleming Isla NT284 Iller, Grayson4
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Section   2 of  2   Finals
Fleming Isla NT355 Armstrong, Kayla5

Father Lopez NT361 Whitmer, Haila6

Flagler Palm NT69 Lindsley, Lexi7

Father Lopez NT384 Lloyd, Delaney8

Fernandina B NT50 Czymbor, Gabi9

Fleming Isla NT386 Surgeoner, Emily10

Trinity Cath NT346 Caplan, Audrey11

Flagler Palm NT276 Gonzalez, Aquila12

Fleming Isla NT385 Morris, Kristina13

Event  36   Boys 1600 Meter Run Fresh/Soph Varsity (37)

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm 1:18.00341 Pacifico, Justin1

Flagler Palm 1:20.00281 Wynn, Ka'Deem2

Flagler Palm 1:22.00312 Green, Dominic3

Flagler Palm 1:23.00354 Cavallaro, Slade4

Flagler Palm 1:23.00280 Ore, Hayden5

Flagler Palm 1:24.00339 Barthellemy, Darvin6

Flagler Palm 1:26.00279 Ling, Jonathan7

Flagler Palm 1:26.00340 Dillard, Aspen8

Flagler Palm 1:26.00315 Thornton, Nick9

Flagler Palm 1:29.0075 Gordon, Shawn10

Flagler Palm 1:30.0073 Burton, Levi11

Flagler Palm 1:31.0077 Huggins, Jeremiah12

Flagler Palm 1:31.0072 Boyer, Darryl13

Flagler Palm 1:32.00195 Hardigree, Chris14

Fleming Isla NT379 Fernandez, Felipe15

Fleming Isla NT380 McMillan, Cole16

Fleming Isla NT387 Dill, Cameron17

Father Lopez NT42 Portuallo, Anthony18

Flagler Palm NT80 Slicer, Micah19

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Flagler Palm NT74 Ferenz, Garrett1

Father Lopez NT272 Willis, Noah2

Duval Charte NT270 Chandler, Jon3

Fleming Isla NT345 Motes, Logan4

Fleming Isla NT378 Bhatia, Sunny5

Father Lopez NT48 Waller, Trey6

Flagler Palm NT76 Goretti, Nick7

Father Lopez NT45 Rosolino, Tanner8

Flagler Palm NT311 Dineen, Liam9

Fleming Isla NT389 Walsh, John10

Father Lopez NT43 Roane, Johnny11

Fleming Isla NT388 Turner, Nicholas12

Flagler Palm NT79 Pierre, Michael13

Trinity Cath NT322 Czuryla, Ryan14

Father Lopez NT363 Johnsen, Jared15

Father Lopez NT271 Johnsen, Jeremy16

Flagler Palm NT373 Healy, August17

Flagler Palm NT78 Kwasneski, Taylor18

Event  33   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (9)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
B 4:29.00Flagler Palm4

1) 275 DeDeo, Kylie 2) 338 Mills, Baylee

3) 174 Sturdivant, Kristen 4) 278 Walls, Anna

B NTFleming Isla5

1) 355 Armstrong, Kayla 2) 375 Martocci, Kimberly

3) 356 Middle, Devin 4) 357 Weis, Maddie

B NTFather Lopez6

1) 294 Chowdhury, Janna 2) 295 Correia, Stephanie

3) 360 Hanna, Stephanie 4) 300 Yurkievicz, Zosia

Section   2 of  2   Finals
A NTTrinity Cath2

1) 346 Caplan, Audrey 2) 234 Poole, Lauren

3) 231 Pelski, Peyton 4) 229 Kirkpatrick, Laura

A NTDuval Charte3

1) 351 Myers, Ajmone 2) 33 Bearden, Kellee

3) 114 Forester, Danny 4) 35 Wondracek, Amelia

A 4:22.00Flagler Palm4

1) 337 Gales, Courtney 2) 277 Gopie, Cianna

3) 616 Hald, Madison 4) 309 Simpson, Namiah

A 4:45.00Father Lopez5

1) 296 Duckett, Lexi 2) 330 Theriault, Katie

3) 395 Wilson, Megan 4) 299 Yaryan, Brianne

A NTFernandina B6

1) 366 Long, Brooke 2) 367 Mott, Madeline

3) 368 Rojas, Katie 4) 303 Robbins, Rilee

A NTFleming Isla7

1) 376 Neilen, Adriana 2) 342 Nelson, Ashley

3) 386 Surgeoner, Emily 4) 374 Burke, Aubrey
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Event  34   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity (13)

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
A NTFather Lopez1

1) 41 Ohlwein, Nick 2) 364 Regan, Tc

3) 44 Roof, Matthew 4) 272 Willis, Noah

B NTFlagler Palm2

1) 340 Dillard, Aspen 2) 312 Green, Dominic

3) 341 Pacifico, Justin 4) 281 Wynn, Ka'Deem

A NTFleming Isla3

1) 317 Beckles, Joshua 2) 387 Dill, Cameron

3) 382 Shaw, Spencer 4) 388 Turner, Nicholas

A NTFernandina B4

1) 369 Dixon, Ben 2) 370 French, Noah

3) 306 Oliver, Christian 4) 308 Rainey, Hamilton

A NTDuval Charte5

1) 328 Lawstuter, Ben 2) 327 Gautney, Trent

3) 122 Lease, Zach 4) 254 Brown, Javon

A NTTrinity Cath6

1) 236 Pantzer, Marshall 2) 240 Schofield, Michael

3) 266 Jacobi, Mason 4) 267 Neal, Calvin

A NTFlagler Palm7

1) 188 Byrd, Queshaun 2) 189 Cabrera, Mel

3) 354 Cavallaro, Slade 4) 315 Thornton, Nick

Section   2 of  2   Finals
D NTFlagler Palm2

1) 185 Barthellemy, Benjamin 2) 186 Brady, Ethan

3) 190 Dean, Ryan 4) 373 Healy, August

B NTFernandina B3

1) 335 Giedrys, Uriah 2) 336 Shuman, Evan

3) 305 Naismith, Cutter 4) 261 Oliver, Chase

B NTFleming Isla4

1) 378 Bhatia, Sunny 2) 379 Fernandez, Felipe

3) 263 Larson, Luc 4) 344 Elkins, Christian

B NTFather Lopez5

1) 133 Moceri, Andrew 2) 396 Polviatis, Julian

3) 365 Spence, Joshua 4) 46 Theriault, Nick

E NTFlagler Palm6

1) 72 Boyer, Darryl 2) 73 Burton, Levi

3) 397 Roberts, Cody 4) 211 Ward, David

C NTFlagler Palm7

1) 339 Barthellemy, Darvin 2) 314 Marshall, Terrence

3) 213 Williams, Timothy 4) 279 Ling, Jonathan


